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Van Hool 3B2011 - 3 AXLES - BPW - DRUM BRAKES - MEGA

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragféahigkeit
GVvW

Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

Van Hool
Schiebeplanenauflieger

0J-58-JX JAN DE Rk

LOGISTICS

2006

13-10-2006

Gebraucht

RHT/VH408733

7.200kg
31.800kg
39.000kg
1.390cm
255cm

YE13B2011ZB408733



Van Hool 3B2011 - 3 AXLES - BPW - DRUM BRAKES - MEGA

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor

e Antiblockiersystem
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